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Siebentritt, Klaus
Benz, Wolfgang
Marosevic, Franjo
Riedl, Stefan

Loffler, Karin
John, Karlheinz

Spiele
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Schnitt 2021/2022

Gesamt

Gesamt

506,6
4721
470,7
451,7

431,9
415,5

Abraumen

158,8
140,5
143,8
132,4

114,4
109,5

Fehler

5,6
11,3
10,5
12,7

19,4
21,0

Heim
Spiele Heim

2 469,0
3 468,0
3 450,7
4 448,0

3 430,7
1 415,0

Abraumen

147,0
1443
141,0
124.8

118,3
116,0

Fehler

7,0
11,0
11,0
14,8

15,7
19,0

Platz
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120 Wurf

Auswarts

Spiele Auswarts

531,7
474,6
490,7
456,7
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5 432,6
1 416,0

Abraumen Fehler

4,7
11,4
10,0
10,0

166,7
138,2
146,7
1427

21,6
23,0

112,0
103,0

Stand: 20. Apr 22
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